Rev. 07.24
LED-SLDSKR-5-10W-30K
White Finish
LED-SLDSKR-5-10W-5CCT-WH
White Finish
LED-SLDSKR-7-15W-30K
White Finish
LED-SLDSKR-7-15W-5CCT-WH

-BLK -BRZ
ACCESSORIES
-BRZ
TESTED COMPATIBLE DIMMERS
SURFACE MOUNTS
Lutron
PD-6WCL
DVCL-153P
CTCL-153P
Lutron
MACL-153M
LECL-153P
Other dimmers may be compatible but have not been tested.
Please contact us for more information.
Model     Voltage Watts Lumens Color CRI
LED-SLDSKR-5-10W-30K   120V 10w 650 3000k >90
LED-SLDSKR-5-10W-5CCT-WH   120V 10w 650 27/30/35/40/50k >90
LED-SLDSKR-7-15W-30K   120V 15w 1,000 3000k >90
LED-SLDSKR-7-15W-5CCT-WH   120V 15w 1,000 27/30/35/40/50k >90
LED-SLDSKR-12-22W-5CCT-WH   120V 22w 1,450 27/30/35/40/50k >90
LED-SLDSKR-12-24W-5CCT-WH   120V 24w 1,800 27/30/35/40/50k >90
LED-SLDSKR-15-30W-5CCT-WH   120V 30w 2,000 27/30/35/40/50k >90
LED-SLDSKR-15-30W-5CCT-BLK   120V 30w 2,000 27/30/35/40/50k >90
LED-SLDSKR-15-30W-5CCT-BN   120V 30w 2,000 27/30/35/40/50k >90
LED-SLDSKR-19-35W-TRI-WH   120V 35w 2,200 30/40/50k >90
LED-SLDSKR-19-35W-5CCT-WH   120V 35w 2,200 27/30/35/40/50k >90
LED-SLDSKR-19-35W-5CCT-BLK   120V 35w 2,200 27/30/35/40/50k >90
LED-SLDSKR-19-35W-5CCT-BN   120V 35w 2,200 27/30/35/40/50k >90
Model     Voltage Watts Lumens Color CRI
LED-SLDSKSQ-5-10W-TRI   120V 10w 650 30/40/50k >90
LED-SLDSKSQ-5-10W-5CCT-WH  120V 10w 650 27/30/35/40/50k >90
LED-SLDSKSQ-7-15W-TRI   120V 15w 1,000 30/40/50k >90
LED-SLDSKSQ-7-15W-5CCT-WH  120V 15w 1,000 27/30/35/40/50k >90
LED-SLDSKSQ-12-22W-5CCT-WH  120V 22w 1,450 27/30/35/40/50k >90
STM-JBX-6-WH
STM-JBX-6-BLK
30˚ ANGLE
Accessory Model     Description